>

KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL, PESHAWAR

APPEAL NO -| INSTITUTION ORIGINAL INSTITUTION DECISION PAGES
5808/2020 - 18.06.2020 11.06.2024 168
ALEEMULLAH VS QOV};]_R_NMENT OF KP
Sr.No. No of Pages’ Documents Page No
Part-A
1 1 - 6 Judgment ‘ 6
2 7 - 15 order shects 9
3 16 . 54 | CheckLis M:g;)(l:lnd Ground of 39
| 4 55 - 55 Wakalatanama 1
5. 56 - 77 Reply 22
6 78 - 87 Notices 10
7 88 - 106 Additional Documents 19
8 107 - 119 |  Rejoinder on Behalf of Appellant 13
9. 120 - 120 Wakalatanama 1
10 1121 . 168 [Reivinderon Bccgsj:;fl:ppeuam to the 13
I - ‘ '
12 -
1 -
2 -
3 )
Total Pages in Part-A 168
Total Pages in Part-B 0

|

b




